CLUB MENU

APPETIZERS

POPCORN $3.75
VEGGIES & HUMMUS $6.00
CHEESE AND CRACKERS $6.00
TRl COLORED CHIPS $5.50
SERVED WITH QUESO CHEESE

ARENA CHIPS & DIP $5.00
CHOICE OF FRENCH ONION OR BACON CHEDDAR

SOFT PRETZEL STICKS $5.00
SERVED WITH NACHO CHEESE

PEPPERONI BALLS $5.00
FRENCH FRIES $4.25
LOADED NACHOS $9.00

TORTILLA CHIPS, GREEK SAUCE, NACHO CHEESE, SOUR
CREAM, AND JALAPENOS

ADD NACHO CHEESE: $2.00 ADD GREEK SAUCE: $2.50

SALADS

DRESSINGS: RANCH, ITALIAN, BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE & CAESAR

CAESAR $7.50
ROMAINE LETTUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE AND
CROUTONS
ADD CHICKEN  $4.00

CHICKEN BACON CHEDDAR $11.75

ROMAINE LETTUCE, RANCH SEASONED CHICKEN
BREAST, BACON AND SHREDDED CHEDDAR CHEESE

FAN FAVORITES

SIDE OPTIONS: FRENCH FRIES OR ARENA CHIPS
*UPGRADE TO TATER TOTS OR SIDE SALAD FOR $1.00

SMITH'S HOT DOG $6.50
CHICKEN TENDERS $9.25
SERVED WITH BBQ, RANCH OR HONEY MUSTARD

BURGER $10.75

HAMBURGER, CHEESEBURGER OR VEGGIE BURGER
SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, AND PICKLE

PHILLY STEAK SUB $11.75
TOPPED WITH ONIONS, PEPPERS AND PROVOLONE
CHEESE

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $13.75

CHICKEN BREAST, ROMAINE, PARMESAN, AND CAESAR
DRESSING WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA SHELL

SPICY ITALIAN SUB $13.50
HAM, SPICY CAPICOLA, SALAMI, PROVOLONE, LETTUCE
AND TOMATO. DRESS IT YOURSELF!

MINI CORN DOGS $8.75

SPECIALTIES

PIZZA PITA POCKET $7.00

PITA STUFFED WITH SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI
AND SAUSAGE. NO MODIFICATIONS

PHILLY STEAK TOTS $9.50

CRISPY TATER TOTS TOPPED WITH PHILLY STEAK,
ONIONS, PEPPERS, AND PROVOLONE CHEESE

CHICKEN AND RICE BOWL $9.00

ORIENTAL RICE TOPPED WITH A GENERAL TSO CHICKEN

SWEET TREATS

ASSORTED CANDY  $350

REESE'S CUPS, M&M'S (PLAIN OR PEANUT), SKITTLES,
JUNIOR MINTS AND SWEDISH FISH

CHEESE CAKE $4.75

PLAIN OR BERRY DRIZZLE

BROWNIE SUNDAE $6.75
GIANT CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $3.00

DIPPIN DOTS ICE CREAM  $7.00

COOKIE DOUGH, COOKIES N' CREAM, CHOCOLATE,
MINT COOKIE AND RAINBOW ICE

COTTON CANDY $5.00
SNO KONE $5.00



BEVERAGES

FOUNTAIN SODA
POWERADE
BOTTLED WATER
MINUTE MAID JUICE
COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE
CAPPUCCINO

S4.50
S4.00
S3.50
S3.50
S2.50
S2-20
S2.50

BOTTLES AND CANS

ANGRY ORCHARD

BLUE MOON

BAYFRONT BLONDE
CORONA

HEINEKEN

LABATT BLUE

LABATT BLUE LIGHT
MAGIC HAT #9
MICHELOB ULTRA

MILLER LITE

NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE
SAM ADAMS BOSTON LAGER
SMIRNOFF ICE RASPBERRY

SOUTHERN TIER IPA
SPIKED SELTZER

TWISTED TEA
YUENGLING
RED/BLUSH
HOB NOB PINOT NOIR $8.50
99 VINES CABERNET S7.50
CLOS DU BOIS MERLOT S8.50

COURTYARD TWISTED RED $7.50
COURTYARD SANGRIA S7.50
WHITE ZINFANDEL S7.50

S6.50
S6.50
S6.50
S6.50
S6.50
S5.50
$5.50
S6.50
$5:50
S5.50
S6.50
S6.50
S6.50
S6.50
S5.50
S6.50
S5.50

WINE

SCOTCH &

VODKA

WHISKEY

BOURBON RUM

GIN

DRAFT BEER

BUD LIGHT

STELLA ARTOIS
MOLSON

LABATT BLUE LIGHT

SPIRITS

SMIRNOFF
PINNACLE CHERRY
PINNACLE PINEAPPLE
TITO'S

GREY GOOSE

SEAGRAMS 7
JAMESON

JACK DANIELS
CROWN ROYAL
BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN
MALIBU

JIM BEAM
MAKERS MARK

GORDON'S
TANGUERAY

DEWARS WHITE LABEL
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM

WHITE

99 VINES CHARDONNAY
KENDALL JACKSON CHARDONNAY
99 VINES MOSCATO
CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE REISLING
MAZZA PINOT GRIGIO
SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO

S7.50
S8.50
S7.50
S7.50

S7.50
S7.50
S7.50
58.50
S9.50

S7.50
S8.50
S8.50
59.50
S7.50
S7.50
S7.50

S7.50
S$9.50

S7.50
$9.50

58.50
58.50

S7.50
5$9.50
S7.50
S8.50
S7.50
$9.50



