CLUB MENU

APPETIZERS

POPCORN \$3.75 **VEGGIES & HUMMUS** \$6.00 CHEESE AND CRACKERS \$6.00 TRI COLORED CHIPS \$5.50 SERVED WITH QUESO CHEESE ARENA CHIPS & DIP \$5.00 CHOICE OF FRENCH ONION OR BACON CHEDDAR \$5.00 SOFT PRETZEL STICKS SERVED WITH NACHO CHEESE PEPPERONI BALLS \$5.00 FRENCH FRIES \$4.25 LOADED NACHOS \$9.00

TORTILLA CHIPS, GREEK SAUCE, NACHO CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, AND JALAPENOS

ADD NACHO CHEESE: \$2.00 ADD GREEK SAUCE: \$2.50

SALADS

DRESSINGS: RANCH, ITALIAN, BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE & CAESAR

CAESAR \$7.50
ROMAINE LETTUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE AND

CROUTONS
ADD CHICKEN \$400

CHICKEN BACON CHEDDAR

ROMAINE LETTUCE, RANCH SEASONED CHICKEN BREAST, BACON AND SHREDDED CHEDDAR CHEESE

FAN FAVORITES

SIDE OPTIONS: FRENCH FRIES OR ARENA CHIPS
*UPGRADE TO TATER TOTS OR SIDE SALAD FOR \$1.00

SMITH'S HOT DOG

CHICKEN TENDERS \$9.25

SERVED WITH BBQ, RANCH OR HONEY MUSTARD

BURGER \$10.75

HAMBURGER, CHEESEBURGER OR VEGGIE BURGER SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, AND PICKLE

PHILLY STEAK SUB \$11.75

TOPPED WITH ONIONS, PEPPERS AND PROVOLONE
CHEESE

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP \$13.75
CHICKEN BREAST, ROMAINE, PARMESAN, AND CAESAR

CHICKEN BREAST, ROMAINE, PARMESAN, AND CAESAR DRESSING WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA SHELL

SPICY ITALIAN SUB \$13.50
HAM, SPICY CAPICOLA, SALAMI, PROVOLONE, LETTUCE

AND TOMATO. DRESS IT YOURSELF!

MINI CORN DOGS

\$8.75

\$6.50

SPECIALTIES

PIZZA PITA POCKET

\$7.00

PITA STUFFED WITH SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI AND SAUSAGE. NO MODIFICATIONS

PHILLY STEAK TOTS

\$9.50

CRISPY TATER TOTS TOPPED WITH PHILLY STEAK, ONIONS, PEPPERS, AND PROVOLONE CHEESE

CHICKEN AND RICE BOWL \$9.00

ORIENTAL RICE TOPPED WITH A GENERAL TSO CHICKEN

SWEET TREATS

\$11.75

ASSORTED CANDY \$3.50

REESE'S CUPS, M&M'S (PLAIN OR PEANUT), SKITTLES, JUNIOR MINTS AND SWEDISH FISH

CHEESE CAKE \$4.75

PLAIN OR BERRY DRIZZLE

BROWNIE SUNDAE \$6.75

DIPPIN DOTS ICE CREAM \$7.00 COOKIE DOUGH, COOKIES N' CREAM, CHOCOLATE,

COOKIE DOUGH, COOKIES N' CREAM, CHOCOLATI
MINT COOKIE AND RAINBOW ICE

COTTON CANDY \$5.00

SNO KONE

\$5.00

GIANT CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE \$3.00

BEVERAGES

DRAFT	BEER

			DIO (I I DEEI)	
FOUNTAIN SODA	\$4.50		BUD LIGHT	\$7.50
POWERADE	\$4.00 \$3.50		STELLA ARTOIS	\$8.50
BOTTLED WATER			MOLSON	\$7.50
MINUTE MAID JUICE	\$3.50		LABATT BLUE LIGHT	S7.50
COFFEE	\$2.50			
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.50		SPIRITS	
CAPPUCCINO	\$2.50		SMIRNOFF	\$7.50
		4	PINNACLE CHERRY	\$7.50
BOTTLES AND CA	NIC	VODKA	PINNACLE PINEAPPLE	\$7.50
BOTTLES AND CA	1113	×	TITO'S	\$8.50
ANGRY ORCHARD	\$6.50		GREY GOOSE	\$9.50
BLUE MOON	\$6.50		SEAGRAMS 7	\$7.50
BAYFRONT BLONDE	\$6.50	WHISKEY	JAMESON	\$8.50
CORONA	\$6.50	Ĭ N	JACK DANIELS	\$8.50
HEINEKEN	\$6.50		CROWN ROYAL	\$9.50
LABATT BLUE	\$5.50		BACARDI	\$7.50
LABATT BLUE LIGHT	\$5.50	RUM	CAPTAIN MORGAN	\$7.50
MAGIC HAT #9	\$6.50		MALIBU	\$7.50
MICHELOB ULTRA	\$5.50	Z		
MILLER LITE	\$5.50	BOURBON	JIM BEAM	\$7.50
NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE	\$6.50	BOL	MAKERS MARK	\$9.50
SAM ADAMS BOSTON LAGER	\$6.50	7	GORDON'S	\$7.50
SMIRNOFF ICE RASPBERRY	\$6.50	<u>Z</u>	TANGUERAY	\$9.50
SOUTHERN TIER IPA	\$6.50	φ Τ	DEWARS WHITE LABEL	\$8.50
SPIKED SELTZER	\$5.50	SCOTCH	BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	\$8.50
TWISTED TEA	\$6.50	SC	Z. IIZZ F O MIOTE OTIZZ IIVI	00.00
YUENGLING	\$5.50			

RED/BLUSH		WINE	WHITE	
HOB NOB PINOT NOIR	\$8.50		99 VINES CHARDONNAY	\$7.50
99 VINES CABERNET	\$7.50		KENDALL JACKSON CHARDONNAY	\$9.50
CLOS DU BOIS MERLOT	\$8.50		99 VINES MOSCATO	\$7.50
COURTYARD TWISTED RED	\$7.50		CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE REISLING	\$8.50
COURTYARD SANGRIA	\$7.50		MAZZA PINOT GRIGIO	\$7.50
WHITE ZINFANDEL	\$7.50		SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO	\$9.50